
Time Table for MSTL 01 Practical Examination June 2021 

Day & Date Time 
Number of  

Students 

Google Meet  

Address 

Monday 

27
th

 December, 21 
10.30 to 1.30 20 

MSTL - 001 Practical Examination 

Monday, December 27 · 10:30am – 1:30pm 

Google Meet joining info 

Video call link: https://meet.google.com/fsn-dxfa-yfc 

 

Time Table for MSTL 02 Practical Examination 

Day & Date Time 
Number of  

Students 
Google Meet Address 

Monday 

27
th

 December, 21 
2.30 to 5.30 14 

MSTL - 002 Practical Examination 

Monday, December 27 · 2:30 – 5:30pm 

Google Meet joining info 

Video call link: https://meet.google.com/qdg-zpwj-qwt 

 

MSTL – 001 Practical Examination – Present on 6
th

/ 7
th

 October, 2021 

SRNO ENRNO NAME 

1 2000391146 Anil Yadav 

2 2000471730 Gunjeet Singh Jeetla 

3 2000963600 Mahendra Ghisulal Rajpurohit 

4 2003435320 Siddharth D Gawai 

5 2004324547 Sandip Brahmachary 

6 2005565404 Aarati George Parakkal 

7 2005844878 Marcus Richard 

8 2005987713 Vivek Laxmikant Shukla 

9 2005992427 Nidhi Nilesh Jasoliya 

10 2006301875 Shreya Jayesh Khara 

11 2007018875 Ankita Sandip Shelke 

12 2007421793 Vaishali Prabhakar Markad 

13 187546365 Sudhir Kirishna Tardekar 

14 187585779 Santosh Anil Kurade 

15 187567161 Nitesh Kumar 

16 195544750 Sanjeev Kumar 

17 195554560 Saikiran Narsaiah Pasikanti 

18 2003215217 Pratik Shah 

19 2006247727 Swapnil Patil 

20 2002600477 Omkar Durgadas Naidu 

 

https://meet.google.com/fsn-dxfa-yfc
https://meet.google.com/qdg-zpwj-qwt


MSTL – 002 Practical Examination – Present on 8
th

 / 9
th

 October, 2021 

SRNO ENRNO NAME 

1 2004324547 Sandip Brahmachary 

2 2005844878 Marcus Richard 

3 2005987713 Vivek Laxmikant Shukla 

4 2007018875 Ankita Sandip Shelke 

5 2007421793 Vaishali Prabhakar Markad 

6 187546365 Sudhir Kirishna Tardekar 

7 195544750 Sanjeev Kumar 

8 195554560 Saikiran Narsaiah Pasikanti 

9 2003215217 Pratik Shah 

10 2006247727 Swapnil Patil 

11 2002600477 Omkar Durgadas Naidu 

12 2000471730 Gunjeet Singh Jeetla 

13 2005992427 Nidhi Nilesh Jasoliya 

14 2005565404 Aarati George Parakkal 

 


